120V Preassembled Heating Cables
ORF-R, ORF-P and OSR-PI Series
By:
120V Preassembled Self-Regulating Heating Cable
OSR-PI Series
Pipe Tracing for Freeze Protection
•	 7 Watts per foot.
•	 For indoor and outdoor applications.

esigned
 and
 p
rinted
 in C
anad
a. Ed
ition 04/2025.
1 800 463-7043 • info@ouellet.com • ouellet.com
Ouellet Canada Inc. reserves the right to make any changes to this pamphlet or its products at any time without notice.
OSR-PI Models
Product #
Length Nominal power output
in air condition at 5 °C (40 °F)1ft. m
ECK-7AO-006 6 1.8 42
ECK-7AO-012 12 3.6 84
ECK-7AO-018 18 5.5 126
ECK-7AO-025 25 7.6 175
ECK-7AO-050 50 15.2 350
ECK-7AO-075 75 22.9 525
ECK-7AO-100 100 30.5 700
1	 Because of the cable’s self-regulating properties, the power density can reach up to 11 Watts per foot when buried in snow or ice: «wet density».
In this situation, use of a 15 Amp. circuit breaker is valid for all models.
ORF-R Models
Product #
Length
Watts
ft. m
ORF-R020 20 6.1 100
ORF-R030 30 9.1 150
ORF-R060 60 18.3 300
ORF-R080 80 24.4 400
ORF-R100 100 30.5 500
ORF-R120 120 36.6 600
ORF-R140 140 42.7 700
ORF-R160 160 48.8 800
ORF-R180 180 54.9 900
ORF-R200 200 61.0 1000
ORF-R240 240 73.2 1200
ORF-P Models
Product #
Length
Watts
ft. m
ORF-P003 3 0.9 21
ORF-P006 6 1.8 42
ORF-P009 9 2.7 63
ORF-P012 12 3.7 84
ORF-P015 15 4.6 105
ORF-P018 18 5.5 126
ORF-P024 24 7.3 168
ORF-P030 30 9.0 210
ORF-P040 40 12.2 280
ORF-P060 60 18.3 420
ORF-P080 80 24.4 560
By: